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Sectional 3 Flight 1 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division 1

Pool Record: 1:46.79 # Fremont Ross2/9/2018

M Fitzgerald, A Prenzlin, A Moses, O DeRodes

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:55.60Anthony Wayne

1) Blakely, Maddie SR 2) Freeman, Fiona FR

3) Barasch, Allie SO 4) Blakely, Amelie SO

28.57 35.50 26.46 25.07

2 1:56.60Notre Dame

1) Chaffee, Paige SR 2) Barkhimer, Victoria JR

3) Drzewiecki, Samantha SO 4) Baccus, Kaelah FR

30.25 33.86 27.46 25.03

3 1:57.92Findlay

1) Spradlin, Delaney SO 2) Black, Paige SR

3) Smith, Ceilidh JR 4) Nicholson, Jillian SO

28.81 32.96 29.65 26.50

4 2:02.31Southview

1) Bernholtz, Sam SO 2) McKenzie, Grace SO

3) Beadle, Brenna FR 4) Coate, Lauren JR

33.93 31.85 30.43 26.10

5 2:03.87Clay

1) Jurski, Joslyn JR 2) Rivera, Kendal JR

3) Kennedy, Bella SR 4) Fuller, Hannah SR

29.42 36.61 28.75 29.09

6 2:38.35Whitmer

1) Richards, Melanie SR 2) Aschim, Kaely JR

3) Konz, Jordan FR 4) Bresler, Jillian JR

40.05 46.89 35.48 35.93

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division 2

Pool Record: 1:46.79 # Fremont Ross2/9/2018

M Fitzgerald, A Prenzlin, A Moses, O DeRodes

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:01.23Sandusky

1) Kelley, Gracie FR 2) Whelan, Elle JR

3) Downing, Sydney JR 4) Lazzara, Anna JR

31.62 33.38 28.66 27.57

2 2:06.40BGR

1) Layne, Maggie FR 2) Rollins, Kora FR

3) Billiot, Ella FR 4) Hamilton, Olivia FR

31.90 34.22 31.31 28.97

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division 1

Pool Record: 1:36.40 # Sylvania Southview1/27/2018

R Kondalski, S Curran, A Sorensen, I Grinberg

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:41.96Fremont Ross

1) Colston, Conner SR 2) Stevenson, Case SR

3) Weisenauer, Logan SO 4) Price, Braedyn SR

25.66 27.98 25.24 23.08

2 1:42.80Anthony Wayne

1) LaMastus, Will SR 2) Ebel, Sterling SR

3) LaMastus, Wade SR 4) Bocian, Tyler JR

25.27 29.07 25.56 22.90

3 1:42.88St Johns

1) Reed, Austin SR 2) Van Cott, Jack SR

3) Brookens, Jaden SR 4) Van Cott, Joshua SO

27.13 27.54 25.47 22.74

4 1:44.39Findlay

1) Williams, Ben JR 2) Vasiloff, Joe JR

3) Ball, Jacob JR 4) Doering, Xavier JR

26.61 30.32 24.54 22.92

5 1:47.46Southview

1) Filatoff, Jacob SO 2) Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan JR

3) Valdez, Kyle SR 4) Cartwright, Jacob JR

28.50 29.25 25.58 24.13

6 1:48.79Clay

1) Hagedorn, Abram SR 2) Ray, Alex JR

3) Gladieux, Dillon SO 4) Stevens, Drew JR

24.68 30.64 28.32 25.15

7 2:05.71Whitmer

1) Sturdevant, Wyatt SO 2) Sturdevant, Beau FR

3) Andrews, Jake JR 4) Blevins, Dylan JR

30.99 40.21 28.26 26.25

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division 2

Pool Record: 1:36.40 # Sylvania Southview1/27/2018

R Kondalski, S Curran, A Sorensen, I Grinberg

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:04.97BGR

1) Hildebrand, Aiden FR 2) Cavins, Sean FR

3) O'Connell, Dillon FR 4) Mejiritski, Aaron SO

32.66 34.21 31.60 26.50

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 1:53.22 # Emmy E Sehmann-Bowling Green1/31/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Notre Dame SO1 1:56.90Szymanski, Kaylee

26.82 29.36 30.26 30.46

Notre Dame JR2 1:59.64Chytil, Lauren

27.55 29.37 30.84 31.88

Clay JR3 2:00.61Jurski, Joslyn

28.23 30.38 31.10 30.90

Anthony Wayne SR4 2:04.24Blakely, Maddie

28.51 31.72 32.20 31.81

Notre Dame JR5 2:07.80Boyd, Parker

29.73 31.96 32.96 33.15

Findlay FR6 2:09.02Weissling, Ava

29.43 32.33 33.95 33.31

Anthony Wayne FR7 2:12.54Freeman, Fiona

30.14 33.69 35.01 33.70

Southview SO9 2:16.93Bernholtz, Sam

31.74 34.41 35.73 35.05

Notre Dame JR11 2:19.93Carnes, Regan

32.56 35.71 36.10 35.56

Findlay FR15 2:31.92Ball, Sophie

33.74 38.19 40.65 39.34

Clay JR17 2:41.74Horsley, Carmen

34.54 39.81 43.24 44.15

Findlay JR18 2:48.01Litteral, Cadie

Anthony Wayne FR19 2:49.19Knapp, Emma

Southview FR20 2:50.45Sirichoktanasup, Alyssa

36.26 42.36 46.07 45.76

Anthony Wayne SO21 3:01.63Stange, Katie

Findlay SR22 3:08.37Henthorne, Abby
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Sectional 3 Flight 1 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 1:53.22 # Emmy E Sehmann-Bowling Green1/31/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Gibsonburg SR1 2:13.95Leyerle, Sydney

30.31 33.14 35.29 35.21

Sandusky FR8 2:15.17Kelley, Gracie

30.64 33.72 35.82 34.99

Sandusky SO10 2:18.80Hickman, Hayley

30.13 34.15 37.01 37.51

Sandusky SR12 2:24.30Schoder, Elizabeth

32.77 36.37 37.80 37.36

BGR SO13 2:27.29Billiot, Kalie

34.02 37.26 38.33 37.68

Sandusky FR14 2:31.78Sartor, Mariya

32.99 38.67 40.45 39.67

BGR JR16 2:37.47Germann, Gretchen

36.40 40.31 41.35 39.41

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 1:41.27 # Charlie Clark11/1/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Fremont Ross SR1 1:43.23Colston, Conner

23.72 26.14 26.77 26.60

Findlay JR2 1:44.96Williams, Ben

24.45 26.18 27.11 27.22

St Johns SR3 1:53.87Reed, Austin

26.60 28.78 29.55 28.94

Findlay JR4 1:54.06Vasiloff, Joe

26.75 29.44 29.40 28.47

Clay JR5 1:55.50Ray, Alex

26.02 28.99 30.34 30.15

Fremont Ross SO6 1:57.30Zimmerman, Aidan

26.46 29.34 30.54 30.96

Findlay JR7 1:57.33Horstman, Tyler

26.55 29.28 30.66 30.84

Fremont Ross JR8 1:58.13Dabrunz, Ryan

25.75 28.85 30.77 32.76

Anthony Wayne JR9 1:58.38Sucheck, Robert

26.05 29.97 31.20 31.16

St Johns SR10 1:58.79Kovacs, Cole

27.41 30.15 30.60 30.63

Findlay SR11 2:00.08Hellman, Adam

27.58 30.77 31.25 30.48

Fremont Ross FR12 2:02.52Haitonic, Eliot

26.93 30.80 33.44 31.35

Anthony Wayne SR13 2:02.77Celestino, Zach

28.40 31.54 31.59 31.24

St Johns SR14 2:13.67Bollenbacher, Colton

28.11 33.10 36.07 36.39

Anthony Wayne JR15 2:20.85DeLisle, Abe

31.19 1:15.94 33.72

Anthony Wayne FR16 2:21.08Miller, TJ

32.45 35.62 37.03 35.98

Clay FR17 2:22.40Aziz, Steven

31.70 36.99 38.70 35.01

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 1:41.27 # Charlie Clark11/1/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eastwood JR1 1:51.19Price, Calvin

24.44 27.27 29.44 30.04

Sandusky JR2 1:51.36Hayberger, Mason

26.09 28.26 28.98 28.03

BGR FR3 2:08.34O'Connell, Dillon

29.56 32.31 33.01 33.46

Sandusky JR4 2:09.87Martin, Tanner

29.72 32.76 34.60 32.79

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division 1

Pool Record: 2:06.79 # Samantha Zuch-Napoleon1/30/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Notre Dame JR1 2:21.44Barkhimer, Victoria

31.24 35.73 41.44 33.03

Southview SO2 2:21.63McKenzie, Grace

29.89 38.28 39.44 34.02

Findlay SR3 2:27.57Black, Paige

31.51 37.85 42.43 35.78

Notre Dame JR5 2:32.45Heywood, Samantha

31.25 37.13 46.33 37.74

Findlay JR8 2:38.44Smith, Ceilidh

33.54 40.22 47.17 37.51

Whitmer FR9 2:52.65Konz, Jordan

37.59 44.55 52.78 37.73

Clay FR10 2:57.49Roberts, Lydia

39.35 44.74 54.17 39.23

Findlay SR11 2:57.59Miller, Sydney

39.02 46.95 48.88 42.74

Notre Dame JR12 2:58.59Malone, Mollie

37.11 42.50 1:02.73 36.25

Findlay JR13 3:01.90Conrad, Nora

35.62 47.96 59.71 38.61

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division 2

Pool Record: 2:06.79 # Samantha Zuch-Napoleon1/30/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eastwood SO1 2:31.33O'Brien, Emily

31.57 38.41 46.07 35.28

Maumee Valley SR2 2:36.37Britton-Lowden, Abby

34.82 40.96 44.96 35.63

BGR FR4 2:32.07Billiot, Ella

32.40 39.17 43.32 37.18

BGR FR6 2:33.19Layne, Maggie

32.86 38.41 45.72 36.20

BGR SR7 2:36.42Halleck, Katelyn

33.28 42.15 46.59 34.40

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division 1

Pool Record: 1:54.09 # Christian J Sobczak-St. Franci1/24/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Southview JR1 2:01.49Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan

25.78 31.96 35.12 28.63

Findlay SR2 2:03.09Laws, Zane

26.78 31.40 36.77 28.14
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Sectional 3 Flight 1 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Fremont Ross SR3 2:05.23Stevenson, Case

25.69 32.77 36.26 30.51

St Johns SR4 2:07.47Brookens, Jaden

27.40 33.49 36.85 29.73

St Johns JR5 2:08.46Ziegler, Jacob

26.46 32.71 39.39 29.90

Southview SR6 2:09.37Valdez, Kyle

26.98 33.07 37.75 31.57

Findlay JR7 2:10.46Ball, Jacob

26.19 34.03 40.68 29.56

Fremont Ross SO8 2:12.08Weisenauer, Logan

26.82 33.96 40.35 30.95

St Johns SO9 2:12.80Britt, Alexander

29.41 32.51 38.44 32.44

Anthony Wayne SR10 J2:12.80Rigali, Bobby

29.95 35.23 36.48 31.14

Anthony Wayne SR11 2:13.17LaMastus, Wade

27.59 34.70 38.41 32.47

Anthony Wayne SR12 2:14.53Ebel, Sterling

28.39 37.75 36.44 31.95

Clay SO13 2:21.40Gladieux, Dillon

29.35 35.59 43.52 32.94

Fremont Ross SR14 2:21.71Ebert, Garrett

27.88 38.60 42.08 33.15

Anthony Wayne FR15 2:27.77Grubbs, Caleb

30.12 38.34 44.82 34.49

Fremont Ross JR16 2:36.52Contreras, Roman

32.55 40.03 49.99 33.95

Findlay JR17 2:39.92Lloyd, Nick

31.97 41.72 48.51 37.72

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division 2

Pool Record: 1:54.09 # Christian J Sobczak-St. Franci1/24/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eastwood SO1 2:11.72Sander, Ian

28.67 33.18 39.76 30.11

BGR FR2 2:20.62Xu, Alex

27.47 37.15 44.42 31.58

Sandusky SR3 2:20.91Skavnak, Ben

31.41 36.91 40.16 32.43

BGR SO4 2:22.54Mejiritski, Aaron

31.48 36.88 41.62 32.56

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 23.79 # Cheyenne Meek-Port Clinton12/28/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anthony Wayne SO1 25.13Barasch, Allie

Findlay JR2 25.27Smith, Gracie

Notre Dame FR3 25.76Baccus, Kaelah

Anthony Wayne SO4 25.88Blakely, Amelie

Findlay FR5 25.96Hudson, Taylor

Southview JR6 26.22Coate, Lauren

Southview FR10 28.08Beadle, Brenna

Anthony Wayne FR12 28.18Link, Summer

Findlay FR16 30.67Wolke, Chayse

Clay SR17 30.71Fuller, Hannah

Notre Dame SR18 30.88Culp, Collleen

Anthony Wayne SO19 31.13Neumeyer, Rylie

Clay SR20 32.04Lewis, Kalie

Whitmer SR21 32.82Richards, Melanie

Whitmer SR22 33.54Fisher, Hailey

Notre Dame SR23 33.92Ohns, Claire

Findlay SO24 34.18Ghosh, Urmika

Clay SR25 34.67Deal, Carlee

Whitmer SO26 35.50Wagner, Mackenzie

Whitmer JR28 36.47Aschim, Kaely

Southview SO29 37.54Hearn, Sydney

Clay JR30 38.36Porter, Lilly

Southview SO31 39.60Rodriguez, Izzi

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 23.79 # Cheyenne Meek-Port Clinton12/28/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

TECS FR1 40.94Ohashi, Anna

BGR FR7 27.51Rollins, Kora

BGR SO8 27.93Mathey, Hannah

Sandusky JR9 28.04Lazzara, Anna

BGR JR11 28.10Gaines, Brynna

BGR FR13 29.13Hamilton, Olivia

Sandusky JR14 29.21Whelan, Elle

Sandusky JR15 30.07Chapman, Mallory

Sandusky FR27 36.18Blakely, Bella

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 21.05 # Nick Brodie-St. Francis1/16/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Findlay JR1 21.66Wilt, Selby

St Johns SR2 23.15Van Cott, Jack

Findlay JR3 23.46Doering, Xavier

Fremont Ross JR4 23.59Dymond, Cole

Fremont Ross SR5 23.60Price, Braedyn

Anthony Wayne JR6 J23.60Bocian, Tyler

Whitmer SO7 24.44Sturdevant, Wyatt

Findlay SO8 24.52Zheng, Ethan

Fremont Ross JR9 24.95Sweeney, Sam

Anthony Wayne JR10 25.49Smith, Rory

St Johns SO11 25.55Carroll, Aiden

Clay JR12 26.15Stevens, Drew

Whitmer JR13 26.55Blevins, Dylan

Anthony Wayne JR14 27.04Bills, Henry

Fremont Ross SR15 27.11Beardmore, Ethan

Findlay FR16 27.21Weber, Matt

St Johns SR17 27.57Mathias, AJ

Clay FR18 28.91Deal, Brody

St Johns SO19 29.16Schmitz, Beckham

Whitmer FR20 29.50Sturdevant, Beau

Clay SO21 30.04Billett, Logan

Anthony Wayne SR22 30.14Uresti, Xavier

Southview FR23 32.93van Zyl, Pierre

Clay SO24 39.14Porter, Theo
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Sectional 3 Flight 1 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming
 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 21.05 # Nick Brodie-St. Francis1/16/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Maumee Valley JR1 24.16Foster, Wesley

BGR SO2 24.73Alvarez-Munoz, Alex

BGR JR3 24.96Bowlus, Matthew

Sandusky FR4 27.03Anderson, Vincent

BGR FR5 27.92Hildebrand, Aiden

BGR JR6 30.93Mueller, Jake

Sandusky FR7 32.21Amison, Samaja

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division 1

Pool Record: 57.33 # Julia Beer-Perrysburg1/28/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anthony Wayne SO1 1:00.16Barasch, Allie

28.23 31.93

Notre Dame SO2 1:02.39Drzewiecki, Samantha

29.29 33.10

Notre Dame SR3 1:02.96Chaffee, Paige

29.53 33.43

Findlay SO4 1:03.07Spradlin, Delaney

29.08 33.99

Anthony Wayne FR6 1:05.19Hoose, Rachel

29.97 35.22

Clay SR7 1:07.52Kennedy, Bella

30.76 36.76

Findlay SR9 1:13.18Brigadoi, Bridget

32.72 40.46

Findlay JR10 1:13.80Smith, Ceilidh

33.58 40.22

Findlay JR11 1:14.86Conrad, Nora

35.65 39.21

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division 2

Pool Record: 57.33 # Julia Beer-Perrysburg1/28/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eastwood SO1 1:08.93Musteric, Mary

32.10 36.83

Sandusky JR5 1:03.68Downing, Sydney

29.26 34.42

BGR SR8 1:09.33Halleck, Katelyn

32.64 36.69

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division 1

Pool Record: 48.75 # Scotty Buff-St. Francis1/22/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Findlay JR1 52.06Stocker, Parker

24.37 27.69

Findlay JR2 54.10Williams, Ben

25.71 28.39

Southview SR3 55.45Valdez, Kyle

25.86 29.59

Findlay JR4 55.46Ball, Jacob

25.79 29.67

Anthony Wayne SR5 55.70LaMastus, Will

25.77 29.93

St Johns JR6 56.80Ziegler, Jacob

26.55 30.25

Fremont Ross SO7 59.24Weisenauer, Logan

27.14 32.10

Fremont Ross SR8 59.52Ebert, Garrett

27.40 32.12

Fremont Ross FR9 1:04.16O'Brien, Quentin

28.78 35.38

Anthony Wayne FR10 1:05.57Grubbs, Caleb

30.52 35.05

Clay SO11 1:06.56Gladieux, Dillon

29.90 36.66

Whitmer JR12 1:09.72Andrews, Jake

31.23 38.49

Fremont Ross JR13 1:12.19Contreras, Roman

32.66 39.53

Findlay JR14 1:14.69Marshall, Avery

33.63 41.06

Anthony Wayne SR15 1:21.23Uresti, Xavier

36.53 44.70

Anthony Wayne FR16 1:24.22Miller, TJ

38.23 45.99

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division 2

Pool Record: 48.75 # Scotty Buff-St. Francis1/22/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BGR FR1 59.79Xu, Alex

28.24 31.55

Sandusky SR2 1:07.49Turner, Cole

32.04 35.45

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 51.99 # Samantha Zuch-Napoleon1/10/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Findlay JR1 55.28Smith, Gracie

26.24 29.04

Anthony Wayne SO2 56.96Blakely, Amelie

27.23 29.73

Notre Dame FR3 57.09Wallace, Lauren

26.85 30.24

Southview JR4 57.30Coate, Lauren

27.43 29.87

Clay JR5 59.24Rivera, Kendal

28.34 30.90

Anthony Wayne FR7 1:00.71Link, Summer

28.92 31.79

Findlay SO10 1:02.32Nicholson, Jillian

28.66 33.66

Southview SO12 1:03.79Bernholtz, Sam

30.78 33.01

Notre Dame JR13 1:04.54Morgan, Claire

30.20 34.34

Notre Dame JR15 1:05.80Malone, Mollie

32.44 33.36

Anthony Wayne FR17 1:06.92Rozick, Avery

31.91 35.01
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Sectional 3 Flight 1 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Findlay FR18 1:07.76Wolke, Chayse

32.38 35.38

Clay SR21 1:08.93Fuller, Hannah

32.85 36.08

Anthony Wayne FR22 1:09.71McGuckin, Caroline

33.47 36.24

Clay SR23 1:10.10Lewis, Kalie

33.10 37.00

Southview SR24 1:12.38McKenzie, Savannah

34.44 37.94

Clay JR25 1:19.37Jahns, Kinsley

36.85 42.52

Whitmer SR26 1:22.46Fisher, Hailey

40.03 42.43

Findlay SR27 1:23.26Henthorne, Abby

38.10 45.16

Southview SO28 1:29.85Rodriguez, Izzi

43.93 45.92

Whitmer SO29 1:31.82Wagner, Mackenzie

38.60 53.22

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 51.99 # Samantha Zuch-Napoleon1/10/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BGR FR6 59.71Ostrowski, Ela

28.66 31.05

BGR JR8 1:01.19Gaines, Brynna

29.62 31.57

BGR SO9 1:01.77Mathey, Hannah

29.82 31.95

Sandusky SO11 1:02.93Hickman, Hayley

29.13 33.80

Sandusky JR14 1:05.43Chapman, Mallory

31.18 34.25

Sandusky SR16 1:06.70Chamberlain, Celia

32.19 34.51

Sandusky FR19 1:07.91Sartor, Mariya

32.56 35.35

BGR SO20 1:08.54Rader, Riley

32.25 36.29

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 46.58 # Brady Ireland-St. Francis2/5/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Findlay JR1 48.54Wilt, Selby

22.88 25.66

St Johns SO2 50.52Van Cott, Joshua

24.31 26.21

Findlay SR3 51.06Laws, Zane

24.45 26.61

Findlay JR4 51.29Doering, Xavier

24.98 26.31

Anthony Wayne JR5 51.74Bocian, Tyler

25.13 26.61

Fremont Ross SR6 52.19Price, Braedyn

24.88 27.31

Fremont Ross JR7 53.11Dabrunz, Ryan

25.42 27.69

Fremont Ross SO8 53.22Harkness, Trent

25.66 27.56

St Johns SR9 53.46Kovacs, Cole

25.48 27.98

Whitmer SO10 54.90Sturdevant, Wyatt

25.95 28.95

St Johns SO11 54.92Carroll, Aiden

26.61 28.31

Anthony Wayne FR12 55.62Farrington, Orry

26.83 28.79

Fremont Ross JR13 57.71Sweeney, Sam

26.78 30.93

Clay JR14 58.28Stevens, Drew

27.45 30.83

Anthony Wayne JR15 58.43Smith, Rory

27.71 30.72

Findlay FR16 59.03Weber, Matt

27.99 31.04

Whitmer JR17 1:01.81Blevins, Dylan

29.18 32.63

Anthony Wayne JR18 1:02.09DeLisle, Abe

Clay FR19 1:02.52Deal, Brody

30.43 32.09

St Johns SO20 1:04.20Schmitz, Beckham

29.94 34.26

Clay FR21 1:07.05Aziz, Steven

31.37 35.68

Clay SO22 1:07.43Billett, Logan

31.63 35.80

Southview FR23 1:14.71van Zyl, Pierre

35.06 39.65

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 46.58 # Brady Ireland-St. Francis2/5/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eastwood JR1 49.14Price, Calvin

23.41 25.73

BGR SO2 55.05Alvarez-Munoz, Alex

27.06 27.99

Maumee Valley JR3 55.16Foster, Wesley

26.23 28.93

Sandusky JR4 56.94Martin, Tanner

27.58 29.36

BGR SR5 57.79Kirchner, Zane

27.67 30.12

BGR JR6 58.51Bowlus, Matthew

27.66 30.85

Sandusky FR7 59.38Anderson, Vincent

28.81 30.57

Maumee Valley JR8 1:00.53Rybak, Ian

28.16 32.37

Eastwood SO9 1:00.90Price, Jasper

29.41 31.49
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Sectional 3 Flight 1 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division 2)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BGR SO10 1:01.54Rippey, Ben

29.72 31.82

Maumee Valley SO11 1:03.46Patel, Ved

30.49 32.97

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 4:57.71 # Samantha Zuch-Napoleon1/30/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Notre Dame SO1 5:18.60Szymanski, Kaylee

28.60 31.07 31.63 32.36

32.65 32.62 32.65 32.50

32.44 32.08

Notre Dame JR2 5:20.67Chytil, Lauren

28.67 30.96 31.87 32.43

32.86 32.51 32.91 33.09

33.31 32.06

Clay JR3 5:24.05Jurski, Joslyn

29.21 31.69 32.36 32.95

32.73 33.11 33.00 33.17

33.31 32.52

Notre Dame JR4 5:32.24Barkhimer, Victoria

29.90 32.61 33.42 33.68

33.73 33.66 33.98 34.54

33.96 32.76

Findlay FR5 5:42.26Weissling, Ava

29.76 33.45 33.93 35.44

34.93 36.22 35.80 34.86

35.43 32.44

Anthony Wayne FR6 5:42.34Freeman, Fiona

30.76 33.55 34.72 34.97

34.76 35.09 35.23 35.75

34.90 32.61

Notre Dame SR7 5:50.23Shern, Ellen

31.49 34.84 35.88 35.45

35.86 35.60 36.70 35.27

35.91 33.23

Findlay FR12 6:54.80Ball, Sophie

35.31 40.12 41.22 42.46

43.16 43.30 43.56 42.56

42.55 40.56

Findlay JR13 6:55.38Traver, Annie

34.52 39.66 40.95 43.30

43.71 44.41 44.16 43.98

43.13 37.56

Clay JR14 7:10.80Horsley, Carmen

37.18 42.36 43.92 44.06

43.85 43.98 44.59 44.37

43.97 42.52

Findlay JR15 7:35.51Litteral, Cadie

39.48 43.28 44.97 46.24

47.43 46.50 47.28 48.43

47.52 44.38

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 4:57.71 # Samantha Zuch-Napoleon1/30/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eastwood SO1 5:47.14O'Brien, Emily

31.29 34.24 34.89 34.88

35.33 35.60 35.28 35.74

35.40 34.49

Gibsonburg SR2 5:51.62Leyerle, Sydney

31.38 34.06 34.87 35.25

35.50 35.88 36.27 36.35

36.40 35.66

BGR FR8 5:57.98Layne, Maggie

32.16 35.17 36.15 35.78

36.86 37.02 36.91 36.49

36.53 34.91

Sandusky FR9 6:04.44Kelley, Gracie

31.43 35.46 36.88 37.46

37.46 36.63 37.71 37.64

38.42 35.35

Sandusky SR10 6:10.96Schoder, Elizabeth

32.80 35.67 37.10 38.23

37.72 38.17 37.87 37.99

38.62 36.79

Sandusky FR11 6:28.55Olson, Sophie

33.45 36.82 38.56 40.05

40.60 40.76 40.98 40.04

40.78 36.51

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Pool Record: 4:32.10 # Charlie Clark-Perkins1/30/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Fremont Ross SR1 4:42.77Colston, Conner

24.50 26.88 28.10 28.48

28.81 29.14 29.44 29.34

29.50 28.58

Southview JR2 4:50.70Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan

25.90 28.32 29.02 29.52

30.13 29.17 30.02 29.97

29.65 29.00

Findlay JR3 5:07.29Vasiloff, Joe

27.76 30.33 31.30 30.76

31.04 31.19 31.54 31.68

31.55 30.14

St Johns SR4 5:07.33Brookens, Jaden

26.30 29.09 30.28 31.18

31.30 32.08 32.01 32.18

32.57 30.34

St Johns SR6 5:15.95Carroll, Evan

28.07 30.96 31.30 31.72

32.28 32.71 32.91 32.98

32.27 30.75

Fremont Ross SO7 5:17.54Zimmerman, Aidan

27.46 31.24 31.50 32.05

32.11 32.53 32.70 32.80

33.05 32.10
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Sectional 3 Flight 1 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anthony Wayne JR8 5:18.06Sucheck, Robert

27.01 30.70 31.52 32.12

32.42 32.98 32.98 33.21

32.98 32.14

Anthony Wayne FR9 5:18.86He, Aaron

27.81 30.82 31.84 32.10

32.56 32.68 33.34 33.02

32.93 31.76

Southview SO10 5:19.95Filatoff, Jacob

27.98 31.23 32.33 32.72

32.56 32.53 32.51 33.25

33.01 31.83

Findlay JR11 5:20.20Horstman, Tyler

27.78 30.23 31.36 32.52

32.63 32.58 33.71 33.69

33.18 32.52

Findlay SR12 5:24.92Hellman, Adam

28.80 31.50 32.42 32.88

32.70 33.18 33.31 33.66

34.10 32.37

Southview JR13 5:27.67Cartwright, Jacob

27.32 31.14 31.59 32.35

32.98 33.61 34.29 34.84

35.04 34.51

Anthony Wayne SO14 5:28.22Hildebrand, Owen

28.98 32.42 32.73 33.57

33.94 33.40 33.57 33.86

33.53 32.22

Fremont Ross FR15 5:29.07Haitonic, Eliot

28.31 32.49 32.67 33.98

33.79 33.86 34.15 34.01

33.79 32.02

Anthony Wayne JR19 6:34.78Bills, Henry

32.99 38.85 41.45 40.59

40.75 40.10 40.30 41.10

41.53 37.12

Findlay FR20 7:28.81Daniel, Casey

33.49 40.95 44.93 47.30

46.81

47.09 46.00

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division 2

Pool Record: 4:32.10 # Charlie Clark-Perkins1/30/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eastwood SO1 5:23.07Sander, Ian

27.50 30.60 32.14 32.33

32.61 32.98 34.00 33.79

33.99 33.13

Sandusky JR5 5:09.12Hayberger, Mason

27.11 30.30 30.49 31.26

32.15 31.78 32.29 32.47

31.97 29.30

BGR FR16 5:38.22O'Connell, Dillon

29.53 32.86 33.19 34.28

35.23 35.06 34.91 34.71

34.60 33.85

BGR FR17 5:39.29Cavins, Sean

29.90 33.52 34.75 34.11

34.54 34.68 35.13 35.46

34.66 32.54

Sandusky SR18 5:44.19Turner, Cole

29.94 32.81 34.32 34.48

34.56 35.03 35.84 35.93

36.26 35.02

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

Pool Record: 1:39.74 # Fremont Ross High School1/24/2014

M Waggoner, M.Hawk, H Fisher, M Moses

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:42.09Notre Dame

1) Wallace, Lauren FR 2) Baccus, Kaelah FR

3) Chytil, Lauren JR 4) Szymanski, Kaylee SO

26.15 24.95 25.69 25.30

2 1:45.22Findlay

1) Smith, Gracie JR 2) Hudson, Taylor FR

3) Smith, Ceilidh JR 4) Weissling, Ava FR

25.44 25.66 27.72 26.40

5 1:54.82Anthony Wayne

1) Hoose, Rachel FR 2) Link, Summer FR

3) Neumeyer, Rylie SO 4) Freeman, Fiona FR

28.19 27.52 31.84 27.27

6 2:13.82Clay

1) Lewis, Kalie SR 2) Casey, Bekah SO

3) Horsley, Carmen JR 4) Deal, Carlee SR

32.42 32.85 33.81 34.74

7 2:14.92Whitmer

1) Richards, Melanie SR 2) Bresler, Jillian JR

3) Aschim, Kaely JR 4) Konz, Jordan FR

36.20 34.83 33.42 30.47

8 2:25.95Southview

1) Hearn, Sydney SO 2) McKenzie, Savannah SR

3) Sirichoktanasup, Alyssa FR 4) Rodriguez, Izzi SO

38.89 32.81 32.85 41.40

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 2

Pool Record: 1:39.74 # Fremont Ross High School1/24/2014

M Waggoner, M.Hawk, H Fisher, M Moses

 RelayTeam Finals Time

3 1:52.16BGR

1) Ostrowski, Ela FR 2) Rollins, Kora FR

3) Mathey, Hannah SO 4) Gaines, Brynna JR

28.43 27.64 27.89 28.20

4 1:52.19Sandusky

1) Chapman, Mallory JR 2) Hickman, Hayley SO

3) Lazzara, Anna JR 4) Downing, Sydney JR

29.98 27.65 28.02 26.54
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Sectional 3 Flight 1 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming
 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

Pool Record: 1:26.89 # Toledo St Francis De Sales2/9/2018

B Ireland, C Bishop, G Littlehale, J Sobczak

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:29.92Findlay

1) Wilt, Selby JR 2) Doering, Xavier JR

3) Laws, Zane SR 4) Stocker, Parker JR

22.14 22.82 22.63 22.33

2 1:32.33St Johns

1) Van Cott, Joshua SO 2) Kovacs, Cole SR

3) Brookens, Jaden SR 4) Van Cott, Jack SR

22.81 23.75 23.06 22.71

3 1:32.44Fremont Ross

1) Stevenson, Case SR 2) Weisenauer, Logan SO

3) Price, Braedyn SR 4) Colston, Conner SR

22.82 23.93 23.19 22.50

4 1:38.69Anthony Wayne

1) Rigali, Bobby SR 2) Farrington, Orry FR

3) Bocian, Tyler JR 4) Hildebrand, Owen SO

25.08 25.14 23.42 25.05

7 1:48.92Whitmer

1) Blevins, Dylan JR 2) Konz, Luke SR

3) Andrews, Jake JR 4) Sturdevant, Wyatt SO

25.02 31.26 26.27 26.37

8 2:09.01Clay

1) Deal, Brody FR 2) Aziz, Steven FR

3) Billett, Logan SO 4) Porter, Theo SO

29.78 29.66 30.53 39.04

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 2

Pool Record: 1:26.89 # Toledo St Francis De Sales2/9/2018

B Ireland, C Bishop, G Littlehale, J Sobczak

 RelayTeam Finals Time

5 1:38.88BGR

1) Xu, Alex FR 2) Bowlus, Matthew JR

3) Alvarez-Munoz, Alex SO 4) Kirchner, Zane SR

24.80 24.58 24.52 24.98

6 1:40.09Sandusky

1) Anderson, Vincent FR 2) Hayberger, Mason JR

3) Martin, Tanner JR 4) Skavnak, Ben SR

26.16 23.75 25.95 24.23

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division 1

Pool Record: 58.07 # Zhada Fields-Tol. St. Ursula1/16/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anthony Wayne SR1 1:00.12Blakely, Maddie

29.34 30.78

Findlay SO2 1:01.94Spradlin, Delaney

29.70 32.24

Findlay FR3 1:02.30Hudson, Taylor

30.25 32.05

Clay JR4 1:03.62Rivera, Kendal

30.46 33.16

Notre Dame SO5 1:04.22Drzewiecki, Samantha

31.16 33.06

Notre Dame FR6 1:06.22Wallace, Lauren

32.31 33.91

Notre Dame JR7 1:08.87Heywood, Samantha

33.15 35.72

Anthony Wayne FR8 1:09.26Hoose, Rachel

34.16 35.10

Findlay SR9 1:09.66Brigadoi, Bridget

33.32 36.34

Southview FR11 1:10.35Beadle, Brenna

33.38 36.97

Notre Dame SR12 1:11.40Shern, Ellen

35.09 36.31

Findlay SO14 1:13.68Nicholson, Jillian

35.27 38.41

Southview FR16 1:19.70Sirichoktanasup, Alyssa

38.95 40.75

Southview SR18 1:20.43McKenzie, Savannah

39.81 40.62

Anthony Wayne FR19 1:20.49McGuckin, Caroline

39.40 41.09

Whitmer FR20 1:21.61Konz, Jordan

38.88 42.73

Whitmer JR23 1:29.27Bresler, Jillian

44.07 45.20

Anthony Wayne FR24 1:29.57Knapp, Emma

Clay JR25 1:31.12Porter, Lilly

42.74 48.38

Southview SO27 1:43.96Hearn, Sydney

52.00 51.96

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division 2

Pool Record: 58.07 # Zhada Fields-Tol. St. Ursula1/16/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eastwood SO1 1:06.04Musteric, Mary

32.05 33.99

Maumee Valley SR2 1:15.09Britton-Lowden, Abby

36.77 38.32

BGR FR10 1:10.18Ostrowski, Ela

34.45 35.73

Sandusky JR13 1:12.64Lazzara, Anna

35.06 37.58

Sandusky SR15 1:14.92Chamberlain, Celia

36.16 38.76

Sandusky FR17 1:19.72Biecheler, Emma

39.23 40.49

BGR JR21 1:23.01Germann, Gretchen

41.19 41.82

BGR SO22 1:26.92Rader, Riley

40.85 46.07

Sandusky FR26 1:36.72Blakely, Bella

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division 1

Pool Record: 49.14 # Kaden Smesko-Walsh Jesuit12/20/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Findlay JR1 51.89Stocker, Parker

25.26 26.63

Clay SR2 52.98Hagedorn, Abram

25.00 27.98
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Sectional 3 Flight 1 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anthony Wayne SR3 54.85LaMastus, Will

26.79 28.06

St Johns SO4 58.83Britt, Alexander

28.59 30.24

St Johns SR5 59.07Reed, Austin

29.17 29.90

Southview JR6 1:00.58Cartwright, Jacob

29.54 31.04

Fremont Ross JR7 1:01.47Dymond, Cole

29.67 31.80

Southview SO8 1:02.65Filatoff, Jacob

30.45 32.20

Anthony Wayne SR9 1:04.03Celestino, Zach

31.44 32.59

Fremont Ross FR10 1:04.55Beardmore, Evan

31.05 33.50

Fremont Ross SR11 1:04.76Thompson, Jake

31.62 33.14

Anthony Wayne SO12 1:07.57Doyle, Declan

33.15 34.42

Fremont Ross SR13 1:10.99Beardmore, Ethan

34.16 36.83

Findlay JR14 1:12.37Marshall, Avery

35.56 36.81

Anthony Wayne FR15 1:12.90Heller, Mason

34.42 38.48

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division 2

Pool Record: 49.14 # Kaden Smesko-Walsh Jesuit12/20/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eastwood SO1 1:08.43Price, Jasper

34.08 34.35

BGR FR2 1:08.63Hildebrand, Aiden

34.13 34.50

BGR SO3 1:12.33Rippey, Ben

35.20 37.13

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 1

Pool Record: 1:03.85 # Alexis Prenzlin-Fremont Ross2/7/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Notre Dame SR1 1:09.65Chaffee, Paige

32.61 37.04

Southview SO2 1:10.46McKenzie, Grace

33.48 36.98

Notre Dame FR3 1:12.56Baccus, Kaelah

33.31 39.25

Findlay SR4 1:13.35Black, Paige

33.82 39.53

Notre Dame JR6 1:15.55Boyd, Parker

35.49 40.06

Notre Dame JR10 1:21.71Carnes, Regan

39.32 42.39

Findlay JR12 1:26.35Traver, Annie

41.32 45.03

Findlay SR13 1:28.24Miller, Sydney

40.89 47.35

Anthony Wayne FR14 1:28.98Rozick, Avery

42.76 46.22

Anthony Wayne SO16 1:39.63Neumeyer, Rylie

45.60 54.03

Clay SR18 1:43.38Deal, Carlee

48.10 55.28

Findlay SO19 1:43.82Ghosh, Urmika

49.17 54.65

Clay FR20 1:44.22Roberts, Lydia

49.64 54.58

Anthony Wayne SO21 1:45.03Stange, Katie

46.81 58.22

Whitmer JR22 1:45.11Aschim, Kaely

49.45 55.66

Whitmer JR23 1:52.24Bresler, Jillian

52.59 59.65

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 2

Pool Record: 1:03.85 # Alexis Prenzlin-Fremont Ross2/7/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

TECS FR1 1:48.62Ohashi, Anna

52.10 56.52

Sandusky JR5 1:14.88Whelan, Elle

35.12 39.76

BGR FR7 1:18.73Billiot, Ella

36.82 41.91

BGR FR8 1:19.46Rollins, Kora

37.13 42.33

BGR SO9 1:20.70Billiot, Kalie

38.21 42.49

BGR FR11 1:22.15Hamilton, Olivia

38.54 43.61

Sandusky FR15 1:30.90Olson, Sophie

42.55 48.35

Sandusky FR17 1:40.22Biecheler, Emma

46.38 53.84

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 1

Pool Record: 57.02 # Cj. Layne-Bowling Green2/5/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Johns SR1 59.04Van Cott, Jack

27.49 31.55

Fremont Ross SR2 1:01.51Stevenson, Case

28.85 32.66

St Johns SO3 1:03.08Van Cott, Joshua

29.88 33.20

Anthony Wayne SR4 1:04.92LaMastus, Wade

30.14 34.78

Anthony Wayne SR5 1:06.07Rigali, Bobby

30.82 35.25

Anthony Wayne SR6 1:06.22Ebel, Sterling

30.96 35.26

Clay JR7 1:06.83Ray, Alex

31.22 35.61
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Sectional 3 Flight 1 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Fremont Ross SO8 1:07.25Harkness, Trent

31.72 35.53

St Johns SR9 1:08.27Carroll, Evan

32.53 35.74

Anthony Wayne FR10 1:09.21He, Aaron

32.83 36.38

St Johns SR11 1:14.06Bollenbacher, Colton

34.72 39.34

Findlay SO12 1:14.15Zheng, Ethan

33.87 40.28

Fremont Ross SR13 1:15.86Ward, Trenton

34.50 41.36

Fremont Ross FR14 1:15.97O'Brien, Quentin

35.14 40.83

Findlay JR15 1:17.09Lloyd, Nick

36.33 40.76

Whitmer JR16 1:18.40Andrews, Jake

36.12 42.28

Whitmer FR17 1:26.69Sturdevant, Beau

40.13 46.56

Findlay FR18 1:34.48Daniel, Casey

43.42 51.06

Clay SO19 1:43.82Porter, Theo

49.47 54.35

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 2

Pool Record: 57.02 # Cj. Layne-Bowling Green2/5/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Sandusky SR1 1:10.01Skavnak, Ben

32.62 37.39

BGR SR2 1:12.38Kirchner, Zane

33.71 38.67

BGR SO3 1:13.90Mejiritski, Aaron

34.92 38.98

Maumee Valley SO4 1:16.99Patel, Ved

35.70 41.29

BGR FR5 J1:16.99Cavins, Sean

37.03 39.96

Maumee Valley JR6 1:17.83Rybak, Ian

36.14 41.69

Sandusky FR7 1:28.21Amison, Samaja

41.08 47.13

BGR JR8 1:29.85Mueller, Jake

40.87 48.98

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

Pool Record: 3:39.43 # Fremont Ross2/16/2014

H. Fisher, M. Hawk, M. Waggoner, M. Moses

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:44.54Notre Dame

1) Wallace, Lauren FR 2) Barkhimer, Victoria JR

3) Chytil, Lauren JR 4) Szymanski, Kaylee SO

27.78 57.77 26.99 57.23

26.41 54.94 26.18 54.60

2 3:46.35Anthony Wayne

1) Blakely, Maddie SR 2) Hoose, Rachel FR

3) Blakely, Amelie SO 4) Barasch, Allie SO

26.63 55.21 26.83 56.97

28.59 59.15 25.82 55.02

3 3:50.10Findlay

1) Smith, Gracie JR 2) Weissling, Ava FR

3) Hudson, Taylor FR 4) Spradlin, Delaney SO

26.81 55.99 28.19 59.00

27.66 58.12 26.58 56.99

4 4:02.99Clay

1) Jurski, Joslyn JR 2) Fuller, Hannah SR

3) Rivera, Kendal JR 4) Kennedy, Bella SR

27.07 56.22 31.84 1:08.72

27.93 59.06 27.53 58.99

5 4:03.12Southview

1) Beadle, Brenna FR 2) Bernholtz, Sam SO

3) McKenzie, Grace SO 4) Coate, Lauren JR

30.02 1:03.52 30.10 1:02.81

28.53 59.34 27.49 57.45

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 2

Pool Record: 3:39.43 # Fremont Ross2/16/2014

H. Fisher, M. Hawk, M. Waggoner, M. Moses

 RelayTeam Finals Time

6 4:06.71BGR

1) Layne, Maggie FR 2) Mathey, Hannah SO

3) Gaines, Brynna JR 4) Ostrowski, Ela FR

29.25 1:01.54 29.47 1:01.75

29.28 1:01.53 29.30 1:01.89

7 4:08.64Sandusky

1) Schoder, Elizabeth SR 2) Hickman, Hayley SO

3) Kelley, Gracie FR 4) Downing, Sydney JR

30.81 1:05.37 29.06 1:02.03

29.39 1:01.47 27.82 59.77

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

Pool Record: 3:11.58 # Toledo St. Francis De Sales1/22/2011

D Miller, M DiSalle, R Williams, D DiSalle

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:17.59Findlay

1) Wilt, Selby JR 2) Williams, Ben JR

3) Laws, Zane SR 4) Stocker, Parker JR

23.47 50.31 23.01 48.50

23.70 49.77 23.31 49.01

2 3:31.86St Johns

1) Kovacs, Cole SR 2) Carroll, Aiden SO

3) Ziegler, Jacob JR 4) Reed, Austin SR

25.93 53.91 26.65 55.54

24.75 52.06 24.31 50.35

3 3:33.00Fremont Ross

1) Dymond, Cole JR 2) Dabrunz, Ryan JR

3) Ebert, Garrett SR 4) Harkness, Trent SO

24.65 51.87 24.97 53.00

25.60 54.18 25.56 53.95
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Sectional 3 Flight 1 -- NW District Swimming - 2/13/2021

NW Districts

Results - Fremont-Swimming

(Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

4 3:33.98Southview

1) Valdez, Kyle SR 2) Filatoff, Jacob SO

3) Cartwright, Jacob JR 4) Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan JR

25.81 54.22 26.39 55.02

25.16 53.47 24.75 51.27

5 3:36.58Anthony Wayne

1) LaMastus, Will SR 2) Sucheck, Robert JR

3) Farrington, Orry FR 4) LaMastus, Wade SR

24.77 51.24 25.54 53.59

27.12 56.60 26.15 55.15

6 3:36.79Clay

1) Hagedorn, Abram SR 2) Stevens, Drew JR

3) Gladieux, Dillon SO 4) Ray, Alex JR

24.66 50.94 26.78 57.90

26.12 55.54 25.56 52.41

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 2

Pool Record: 3:11.58 # Toledo St. Francis De Sales1/22/2011

D Miller, M DiSalle, R Williams, D DiSalle

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:45.97Sandusky

1) Turner, Cole SR 2) Hayberger, Mason JR

3) Martin, Tanner JR 4) Skavnak, Ben SR

29.58 1:00.40 25.12 52.42

27.85 58.52 25.54 54.63

2 3:47.48BGR

1) Xu, Alex FR 2) Alvarez-Munoz, Alex SO

3) Kirchner, Zane SR 4) Bowlus, Matthew JR

26.02 54.81 26.72 56.01

27.95 59.37 26.74 57.29

 
Event 108  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off Division 1

Pool Record: 21.05 # Nick Brodie-St. Francis1/16/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
Fremont Ross SR1 22.89Price, Braedyn

Anthony Wayne JR2 23.14Bocian, Tyler

23.14


